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HOLY SPIRIT COLLEGE STUDENT CALENDAR 2017

PARENT COPY (30January 2017)
* SWP - Structured Work Placement
TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4
Mon 23 Jan WKk1.A Mon 17 Apr Wk1.A Mon 10 Jul Wk1.A Mon 2 Oct Wk1.A
Term 1 commences for Years 7, 10 EASTER MONDAY TERM 3 COMMENCES QUEENS BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY
and 11 Tues 18 Apr TERM 2 COMMENCES JCU Experience (10 - 11 July) Eisteddfod (1 - 22 October)
College Leaders’ Inservice QCS Practice #2 Thur 13 Jul  House Assembly Tues 3 Oct TERM 4 COMMENCES
Tues 24 Jan Term 1 commences for Years 8,9 and 12 Fri. 21 Apr House Assembly Whitsunday Voices Literature Festival Frii 6 Oct Year Level Assembly
Thur 26  Jan AUSTRALIA DAY HOLIDAY Mon 24 Apr Wk2.B (13- 14 July - TBC) Mon 9 Oct Wk2.B
Fri 27 Jan College Assembly ANZAC Liturgy Mon 17 Jul  Wk2.B Tues 10 Oct Yr 7 Immunisations
Mon 30 Jan Wk2.B Tues 25 Apr  ANZAC DAY HOLIDAY NAIDOCMass VariARTY Exhibition (10 - 12 October)
Fri 3 Feb Academic Assembly W.ed 26  Apr Reports Issued Thur 20 Jul  Interhouse Athlet!cs (Mm.or Day) Fri 13 Oct STUDENT FREE DAY
Mon 6 Feb Wk3.A Fri 28  Apr Interhouse Cross Country Fri 21  Jul Interhouse Athletics (Major Day) Mon 16 Oct Wk 3.A
Thur 9 Feb Year Level Assembly Mon 1 May Wk3.A sat 22 Jul - Yri2Formal STUDENT FREE DAY
. LABOUR DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY Sun 23 Jul  Catholic Education Week (23 - 29 July) .
Fri 10 Feb STUDENT FREE DAY . Tues 17 Oct Sports Awards Evening
Tues 2 May Yr 7 Immunisations Mon 24 Jul Wk3.A .
Mon 13 Feb Wk4.B Fri 5 May Year Level Assembly End of Semester 1 Reports Issued Fri 20 Oct House Assembly
W.ed 15 Feb School Photos (15 - 16 February) Mon 8 May WkA4.B Wed 26 Jul  Anointing Mass Mon 23 Oct Wk4.B
Fri 17 Feb House Assembly N Interschool Cross Country Thur 27 Jul  Australian Maths Competition Wed 25 Oct  Cultural Awards Showcase
Mass of the Holy Spirit Parent Teacher Interviews #1 Fri 28 Jul  College Assembly Yr 12 Indigenous Luncheon
Yr 7 Welcome BBQ Tues 9 May Yr7 &9 NAPLAN Testing (9 - 11 May) Mon 31 Jul Wk4.B Fri_ 27 Oct College Assembly
Mon 20  Feb WkS5.A Yr 11 Indigenous Leadership Camp Year Level Assembly Mon 30 Oct Wk5.A
QCS Practice #1 (9 - 11 May) Parent Teacher Interviews Wed 1 Nov AllSaints Day
Tues 21  Feb Yr7Immunisations Thur 11  May Parent Teacher Interviews #2 Thur 3 Aug Interschool Athletics (3 - 4 August) Thur 2 Nov All Souls Day
Fri_ 24  Feb Interhouse Swimming Carnival Fri 12 May College Assembly College Musical ‘The Wiz’ (3 - 5 August) Speech Night
Mon 27 Feb Wk6.B Mon 15 May WkS5.A Fri 4  Aug National Aboriginal & Islander Mon 6 Nov Wk6.B
Wed 1 Mar Ash Wednesday Yr 11 Camp #1 (15 - 17 May) Children’s Day Yr 12 Exams (6 - 17 November)
Fri 3 Mar College Assembly Tues 16 May Yr 12 Indigenous Leadership Camp Mon 7 Aug Wk5.A Fri 10 Nov Yr 11 Maths A Exam
Yr 8 Big Night Out (16 - 18 May) Tues 8  Aug St Mary of the Cross MacKillop Feast Day Sat 11 Nov Remembrance Day
Mon 6 Mar Wk7.A Wed 17 May Yr 11l Camp #2 (17 - 19 May) Wed 9 Aug Yr11ACTS Camp (9- 11 August) Mon 13 Nov Wk 7.A
Fri 10 Mar Year Level Assembly Mon 22 May Wk6.B Fri 11 Aug College Assembly Yr 11 Exams (13 - 24 November)
Mocktail Yr 10 Retreat (22 - 23 May) Yr 11 Semi Formal Yr 11 SWP (13 - 24 November)
Mon 13 Mar Wk8.B Wed 24  May Yr10ACTS Camp (24 - 26 May) Mon 14  Aug Wk6.B Wed 15 Nov Fun With Maths (15 - 16 November)
Wed 15 Mar Yr 12 Exams (15 - 27 March) Fri 26  May HSCFeast Day Yr9 Camp #1 (14 - 16 August) Fri 17 Nov Yr 12 Graduation
Frii 17 Mar Yr 11 Maths A Exam Catholic Debutante Ball Yr 9 Empowered Relationships (Mass, Assembly, Dinner)
Mon 20 Mar Wk9.A Mon 29 May Wk7.A Tues 15 Aug Feast of the Assumption Mon 20 Nov Wk 8.B
Yr 11 Exams (20 - 31 March) Yr 10 TOPS (25 - 30 May) , Wed 16 Aug Yr9 Camp #2 (16 - 18 August) Fri 24 Nov Yrs10 & 11 Final Day
Yr 11 SWP (20 - 31 March) Tues 30 May Pat.hways Through Senior @ HSC. Fri 18 Aug Yr9Empowered Relationships Christmas Liturgy
Mon 27 Mar Wk 10.B Subjgct Expo and Parent Information Mon 21  Aug Wk ?.A . . Mon 27 Nov Wk9.A
Evening Tues 22  Aug Yr7into 8 Parent Information Evening . . .
Yr 7 Camp #1 (27 - 29 March) . . . . Yr 6 into 7 Orientation Day
Fri 2 Jun College Assembly Yr 8 into 9 Parent Information Evening
Tues 28 Mar Yr 12 Retreat (28 - 31 March) Sun 4 Jun  Feast of Pentecost Wed 23  Aug Yr9into 10 Parent Information Evening Thur 30 Nov Yrs7,8 &9 Last Day of Formal Classes
W.ed 29 Mar Yr7 Camp #2 (29 - 31 March) Mon 5 Jun Wk8.B Thur 24  Aug Yr8Retreat #1 Fri 1 Dec TERM 4 CONCLUDES
Fri 31 Mar Easter Liturgy Yr 10 Set Plans & Subject Selections due Yr 8 Empowered Relationships Mon 4 Dec Reports lssued
s 9 A I:RM 1 ;2':‘1“'353 13 April) Fri 9 Jun Yr 12 Maths A Exam Frii 25 Aug Yr 8 Retreat #2
un pr overs aKers (7 - pri Mon 12 Jun Wk9.A Yr 8 Empowered Relationships
Fri 14  Apr GOOD FRIDAY Yr 11 & 12 Exams (12 - 23 June) Mon 28 Aug Wk8.B Please refer to the HSC @
Sat 15  Apr EASTER SATURDAY Yr 12 SWP (12 - 23 June) Tues 29 Aug QCSTEST (Day 1) Website or the College E-
Sun 16  Apr EASTER SUNDAY Mon 19 Jun Wk 10.B Wed 30 Aug QCSTEST (Day2)
Tues 20 Jun QCS Practice #3 (20 - 21 June) Fri 1  Sept Yr12MathsA Exam Newsletter for up to date
Wed 21  Jun Yr 7 Elevate Education Mon 4  Sept Wk9.A calendar events or changes
Thur 22 Jun SHOW HOLIDAY Yr 10 Mentoring Interviews .
Fri 23 Jun TERM 2 CONCLUDES Yrs 11 & 12 Exams (4 - 15 September) which may have occurred
Confraternity/QISSN Carnivals Yr 12 SWP (4 - 15 September) after printing, Website:
(26 - 30 June) Fri 8 Sept Yr 10 Celebration Evening www. hsc.qld.edu.au
Mon 11  Sept Wk 10.B
Thur 14 Sept Yr7 Regional Sports Day Please note that while every effort has been made to ensure that
Fri 15 Sept TERM 3 CONCLUDES the information contained in this calendar is correct and up to date,
due to circumstances beyond our control it may be necessary to
change events / dates.




